The Given details / drawings / specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
FEATURES APPLICATIONS
Good suction lift characteristics
High operating efficiency resulting in lower power consumption
Inbuilt thermal over load protector
The pumpset can be installed both in horizontal and
vertical position
Available in CI, Bronze and Noryl Impellers

ea
d
in
 m
tr
sPipe size
in mm
H
ea
d
in
 M
et
re
s KZ05-31 0.37 0.5 100 32 25 25 13.7 31 28.6 26.6 23 20.7 15.5
 KZ10-36 0.75 1 100 32 25 25 15.2 36 34 33 30 27.7 21.8 17 13
 KZ10-42 0.75 1 100 32 25 25 15.2 42 39 36.3 30.7 25.2 14.5
 KZ10-25 0.75 1 115 40 32 25 15.2 25 24.5 24 23 22 20 18 16.2 14.3 12.5
 KZ15-52 1.1 1.5 100 32 25 25 15.2 52.4 48 45 39 22
3m /hr
lpm
DISCHARGE
S

e
D
ia
 in
 m
m
N
o.
 o
f
S
ta
ge
s  0.14 0.22 0.30 0.35 0.42 0.53 0.61 0.73 0.82 0.92 1.03
 2.38 3.67 5.07 5.82 6.95 8.77 10.12 12.2 13.67 15.25 17.17
 KZ15-54 1.1 1.5 2 100 32 25 25 15.2 54 51.5 49 48 46 42 39 34.6 33 30 22.7
3m /hr
lpm
Model kW HP DISCHARGE
S

m
D
el
iv
er
y
H
ea
d
in
 m
tr
sPipe size
in mm  0.25 0.35 0.49 0.54 0.63 0.70 0.85 0.92 0.94 0.98
 4.17 5.83 8.17 9.00 10.42 11.67 14.17 15.33 15.67 16.33
 KZ10-58 0.75 1 100 32 25 25 15.2 58 55 49 46 43 40 36.5 32.5 30 27.5  Head in
Metres
3m /hr
lpm
DISCHARGE

m
D
el
iv
er
y
H
ea
d
in
 m
tr
sPipe size
in mm  0 0.39 0.49 0.60 0.79 1.00 1.39 1.80
 0 6.65 8.27 10 13.33 16.67 23.33 30
 KZ10-32 0.75 1 50 32 25 25 15.2 31.5 26.5 25 24 21 19.7 16 13
 KZ10-45 0.75 1 50 32 25 25 15.2 45 33 31 27.6 22 18H
ea
d
in
M